YORKSHIRE TENNIS LIMITED: BUDGET FOR 2023

We want to ensure full transparency of all that we do within Yorkshire Tennis including from a financial
perspective. The below gives a summary of the money we have coming in and what it is spent on. If you wish

to have further detail please email marketing@yorkshiretennis.org.uk.

INCOME

Grants

Partner Support

Competition Fees

County Training

Total Income

EXPENDITURE

Volunteering & Management

Participation

Competition

Performance

Total Expenditure

FORECAST DEFICIT

Budget

90,000

128,670

11,000

18,000

£ 247,670

33,440

51,500

109,050

77,200

£271,190

£ 23,520




