## **YORKSHIRE TENNIS LIMITED: BUDGET FOR 2023**

We want to ensure full transparency of all that we do within Yorkshire Tennis including from a financial perspective. The below gives a summary of the money we have coming in and what it is spent on. If you wish to have further detail please email marketing@yorkshiretennis.org.uk.

	Budget £
INCOME	
Grants	90,000
Partner Support	128,670
Competition Fees	11,000
County Training	18,000
Total Income	£ 247,670
EXPENDITURE	
Volunteering & Management	33,440
Participation	51,500
Competition	109,050
Performance	77,200
Total Expenditure	£ 271,190
FORECAST DEFICIT	£ 23,520